
Vendor Contract Number BAA on file Vendor Contact (Name, Phone & Email) Vendor Address
CATEGORY 1 

IT Planning 

Services

CATEGORY 2 

Information 

Security 

Services

CATEGORY 3 

Software/ 

Application 

Development 

Services

CATEGORY 4 

Teaching and 

Leaning 

Services

CATEGORY 5 

Mobile 

Technology 

Services

CATEGORY 6 

Web Content 

and 

Development 

Services

CATEGORY 7 

Desktop 

Services

CATEGORY 8 

Networking 

Services

CATEGORY 9 

Infrastructure 

Services

CATEGORY 

10 Customer 

Service 

Services 

Alert IT Solutions, Inc. CN00025130 X

Dr. Joe Puthen,  630-854-3762 

jputhen@alertitsolutions.com 1230 Golfview Drive, Woodbridge, IL  60517 x x x x x

CGN & Associates, Inc. dba CGN Global CN00025089 X

Harsh Koppula, 630-532-4312 

Harsh.Koppula@cgnglobal.com 415 SW Washington Street, Peoria, IL  61602 x x x x x x

Chicago Advisors CN00025131

Baruna Singh, 310-691-0503 

Baruna.singh@chicago-advisors.com 1440 Sheridan Rd, Suite 203, Wilmette, 60091 x

CompQsoft, Inc. CN00025133

Farhana Iqbal, 703-344-8444 

farah@compqsoft.com

505N, Sam Houston Pkwy East, Suite #682, Houston, TX  

77060 x x x x x x

Diversified Services Network dba DSN CN00025134

Nabil Refai, 630-983-9819 

nrefai@dsnworldwide.com 2760 Forgue Drive, Suite 100, Naperville, IL  60564 x x x x x x x

Electronic Knowledge Interchange (EKI) CN00025075

Robert Blackwell, Jr.,  312-342-7322 

rblackwell@eki-consulting.com 33 W Monroe St, 17th floor, Chicago, IL 60603 x x x x

Integrating Your Knowledge Assets-Iyka CN00025064 X

Poonam Gupta, 630-372-3900 

Poonam@iyka.com 201 E. Loop Road, Suite 252, Wheaton, IL 60189 x x x x x

Lead IT Corporation CN00025136 X

Kishore Earve, 217-717-2882 

kishore@leaditgroup.com

3701 Algonquin Rd, Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 

60008 x x x x x x x x x x

Metmox, Inc. CN00025140

Srikanth Parepally, 847-310-8600 X15 

sri@metmox.com

1701 East Woodfield Road, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 

60173 x x x

Microland, Inc. dba Consulting Group, Inc. CN00025143

Sonia Chadha-Chen, 630-455-1555 

sonia@cgi3.com 9655 Pacific Court, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 x

Mind your Manner dba The William Everett Group CN00025145

Ellen Rozelle Turner, 312-564-5680 

e.turner@wegrp.com 35 E Wacker Dr, Suite 3900, Chicago, IL 60601 x x x

Mirage Software, Inc. dba Bourntec Solutions, Inc. CN00025146

Sri Surya, 224-588-1466 

ssurya@bourntec.com 1701 E Woodfield Rd, Suite 200, Schaumburg, IL 60173 x x x x

Next Generation Technology, Inc. CN00025080 X

Lalit Deo, 847-454-0900 X225 

lalit.deo@ngtechinc.com   

116 S Arlington Heights Rd, Ste 301, Arlington Heights, 

IL 60005 x x x x x x x

On the Job Consulting, Inc. dba Pixo CN00025165

Jason Berg, 217-344-0444 

info@pixotech.com 110 W. Main Street, Urbana, IL 61801 x x x x

Pace Systems, Inc. CN00025166 X

Steve Mancione, 630-395-2191 

smancione@pace-systems.com 2040 Corporate Ln, Naperville, IL 60563 x x x x x

Paradigm Solutions CN00025065 X

Fred Jones, 312-296-0369 

fjones@seeparadigmsolutions.com 10 S Riverside Plaza, Suite 875, Chicago, IL 60616 x

Qumulus Solutions, LLC CN00025168 X

Russell Ford, 574-532-9158 

rford@qumulussolutions.com  

Maya Patel, 847-409-6224     

maya@qumulussolutions.com 101 N Michigan St, Suite 300, South Bend, IN 46601 x

RL Canning CN00025097 X

Steve Peralta, 217-953-0056 

steve.peralta@rlcanning.com 8700 W Bryn Mawr Ave, Suite 120N, Chicago, IL 60631 x x x x x x x x

SDA Consulting, Inc.

CN00025083 X

Fred Reid (Sales) 773-991-0435 

freid@sdaci.com      

Shawn Anderson, 708-372-8809 

sda@sdaci.com 3011 W 183rd St, Suite 377, Homewood, IL 60430 x x x x x x

Senryo, Inc. dba SenryoTechnologies CN00025169 X

Dinkar Karumuri, 630-355-7429 

accounts@senryo.com 387 Shuman Blvd, Suite 208E, Naperville, IL 60563 x x x x x x x

SLG Innovation, Inc. CN00025174 X

Ed Burns, 630-803-2009 

edburns@slginnovation.com 30 S Wacker Drive, Suite 2200, Chicago, IL 60606 x x x x x x x x x

Sntial Technologies, Inc. CN00025074 X

Sandeep Nain, 312-863-8633 

Sandeep.nain@sntialtech.com 150 N Michigan Ave, Suite 2800, Chicago, IL 60601 x x x x x

Sofbang, LLC CN00025076

Danny Asnani, 630-299-6562 

danny.asnani@sofbang.com 17 N State St, Suite 1620, Chicago, IL 60602 x x x x x x

Spruce Technology, Inc. CN00025175 X

Kristen Mazza, 862-225-9300 

KRS102team@sprucetech.com

http://www.sprucetech.com/krs102 1149 Bloomfield Ave, Suite G, Clifton, NJ 07012 x x x x

Sutoer Solutions, Inc. CN00025176 X

Mark Suda, 630-321-4702 

SutoerKRS102@sutoer.com 930 N York Rd, Suite 204, Hillsdale, IL 60521 x

Synchhronous Solutions dba Synch-Solutions CN00025178

John Sterling, 312-252-3737 

jsterling@synch-solutions.com 211 W Wacker Drive, Suite 300, Chicago, IL 60606 x x x x x x x x

V3iT Consulting, Inc. CN00025180 X

Vandana Padgaokar, 630-885-1784 

rfp@v3iT.com 1717 N Naper Blvd, Suite 103, Naperville, IL 60563 x x x x

VIVA USA CN00025093

Scott A. Campbell      

(office) 847-368-0860 ext. 246  

(cell) 847-609-9160      

uillinois@viva-it.com      

3601 Algonquin Rd, Suite 425, Rolling Meadows, IL 

60008 x x x x x x x

http://alertitsolutions.com/index.php/university/
http://www.cgnglobal.com/KRS102
http://chicago-advisors.com/clients-alliances/uoi/
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__www.compqsoft.com_UNIVERSITY-5FOF-5FILLINOIS.aspx-3Fcid-3D1033-26scid-3D115&d=CwMF-Q&c=8hUWFZcy2Z-Za5rBPlktOQ&r=NSWvA5px--pb5W_XsD1v2t8LNS0aMBsOv8FrS5Sww4w&m=1bstOjeGbxYgkUfDOvAanXs_ZBLiMTkq5i7B5KpA0W8&s
http://www.dsnworldwide.com/KRS102
http://eki-digital.com/university-of-illinois-partnership/
http://iyka.com/it-temporary-personnel/
http://leaditgroup.com/LeadIT/Expertise
http://www.cgi3.com/
http://www.ngtechinc.com/universityofillinois.php
https://www.pixotech.com/univeristyofillinoispreferredvendor
http://www.pace-systems.com/KRS102
http://www.seeparadigmsolutions.com/projects.html
http://www.qumulussolutions.com/
http://www.rlcanning.com/uofi/
http://sdaci.com/documents/UofI_Services_Overview.pdf
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__www.senryo.com_higher-2Deducation_&d=CwMFAw&c=8hUWFZcy2Z-Za5rBPlktOQ&r=xkp3V6TD9V8kFXcSWmyYTMyHmKyWl1gzKC6lZ7YbaU0&m=nRDItl9lZ9_j6dYODH0vt94cbv0yuDnO3nIgQ_CNHGw&s=F3WJ6PTfhq-9QhfeumvMgJLhP7bYbXrcrhyuqclk
http://www.sntialtech.com/ui-preferred-vendor
http://www.sofbang.com/uillinois
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__www.sutoer.com_university-2Dof-2Dillinois-2Dpartnership.html&d=CwMFAg&c=8hUWFZcy2Z-Za5rBPlktOQ&r=vSBHuDq7f0lG58LEK7voJb2aGcOEbHhWp9EHX-4iPDwuJZMuBdSPhOccaV6sCcDu&m=WEXx3zo9DfkTRJOUpDmgCF0H16CvpqYStkFHkpV
http://www.synch-solutions.com/services/universityofillinois.html
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__www.v3it.com_uillinois&d=CwMFaQ&c=8hUWFZcy2Z-Za5rBPlktOQ&r=NSWvA5px--pb5W_XsD1v2t8LNS0aMBsOv8FrS5Sww4w&m=DX4Na8pZBivevmMj95Tc-lfmbY4ZNQtTHxtymAyqU5c&s=hMGQ2h1PZGt7IMK6pcD5i5Wg1dvd1dJoB-Vs4S9zjKE&e=
https://viva-it.com/Home.aspx



